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Slsteeat.-Coatlaae41. 
2900-2951 (2000 Howard to 100 Capp) Howard or FIllmore 

& 16th st. cars (direct), Folsom or Mission (I blk). 
3000-3100 (2000 Mission to 600 Valencia) Fillmore & 16th. 

MI"" lon or Valencia st. cars (direct), Howard (I blk) . 
3100-3200 (500 Valencia to 400 Guerrero) Fillmore & 16th 

Sa n Mateo or Valencia st. cars (direct). 
3200-3300 (4 00 Guerrero to 300 Dolores) Fillmore & 16th 

or H a rrison & Guerrero (San Mateo line) (direct). 
3300-3400 (300 Dolores to 400 Church) FIllmore & 16th st. 

ca r.. (direct). Castr o st. cars (2 bks). 
3500-3600 (300 Sanchez to 300 Noe) Castro st. C&l'll (direct). 

Fillmore & 16th st. cars (2 blks) . 
3600-3700 (300 Noe to 300 Castro) ; (see 3600-3600). 
3700-3800 (300 Castro to Douglass) Castro st. cars. 
4001-4051 (Juno to Pluto) 18th st. branch Ban Mateo Line 
4100-4199 (Lower Terrace to 900 Aahbury) 18th st. line. 

SIXTEENTH AVENUE. bet. 16th .I: 17th avs .. from 
Pre"ldlo (at L obos Creek (S.) to X st\. . 
1-100 (Pres idio to 1600 Lake) (see 100-200). 
100-200 (1500 Lake to 6400 Call!ornla) Eddy .I: Fulton 
300-400 (1600 Clement to 2700 Point Lobos av.) 8utter. 

Clement & Central avo cars (direct). Cliff (Motor) (1 
500-600 (1600 A to 1600 B) Sutter &; ("lement (2 blka). 
700-799 (1500 C to 4000 Fulton) Fulton st. C&l'll. 
800-1200 (Fulton to H) Golden Gate Pf'rk. 
1200-1300 (1600 H to 1100 1) 6th. Fe~es. Park &; Ocean 
1400-1500 (1200 J. to 1000 K.) 6th, Park &; Ocean cars. 

SIXTEENTH AVENUE. SOUTH, bet. 16th &; 17th avs. 
(S.) rrom Water Front (at Von Scvhmldt) (NW.) 
1000-1100 (1200 G to 1200 H South) Railroad avo can 
1200-1300 (1500 I to 1600 J S.) Railroad avo cars (6 blks). 
1400-1500 (600 K to 1600 L B.) Railroad avo cars (3 blks) . 
1600-1700 (1400 Railroad avo to 1600 N S.) Railroad avo 
1800-1900 (1600 P to 1600 Q S.) Railroad avo can (4 blka). 
2000-2100 (1400 R to 1300 B S. ) Railroad avo cars (6 bIke) . 

SIXTH, bet . 6th &; 7th. from 1001 Market (opp. Taylor) 
at Donohoe Bldg. (SE.) to 16th. 
1-100 (1001 Market to 1000 Mission) (6th) Ferries. P ark &; 

Ocean cars , Mission or Market (direct). Howard (1 blk) . 
100-200 (1000 Mission to 1000 Howard) (6th) Ferries, Park 

& Ocean. Miss ion or Howard (direct). Market (1 blk). 
tl'ans Cc'r (S. ) on 6th. 

200-300 (1 000 Howard to 1000 Folsom) Ferries. Park &; 
Ocpan cars (6th) or Folsom st. cars (direct) , Howard 
(1 hlk), Market (2 bike). transfer .(S.) on 6th. 

300-400 (1000 Folsom to 1000 Harrison) 6th Ferries, Park 
& Ocean. Harrison or Folsom st. can (direct) Mar­
ke t (3 blks) , transfer (S.) on 6th. 

400-500 (1000 Harrison to 800 Bryant) 6th, Ferries. Park 
& Oc('an or Harrison &; Guerrero (flan Mateo) cars or 
2d &; Bryant (dlrect)_ 

500-600 (800 Bryant to 700 Brannan) 2d &; Bryant or 8tb 
Ferries. Park &; Ocean cars (direct), San Mateo L ine 
(from 30th) (1 blk), Market (6 bIke); transfer to 6th (8.) 

600-700 (700 Brannan to 600 'l'ownsend) Ferries, Park .I: 
Ocean cars or Brannan st. cars (direct), Market st. 
cars transfer South on 6th. 

700-750 (600 Townsend to 600 King) S. P. yards &; sheds; 
Ferries. Park & Ocean cars (1 blk), Bryant (2 blks) . 

800-900 (400 Berry to 300 Channel) 6th. Ferries, Park .I: 
Ocean cars (3 blks). Bryant (4 blks). Market trans fer 
(S.) on 6th. Bridge across channel (at 6th). 

gOO-1000 (300 Channel to 300 Hooper) 6th. Ferries, P ark 
& Ocean cars (4 blks). NOTE-Market transfer to 6th 
(S.) Bryant (6 blks). Kentucky (2 long blks). 
Union Lumber Co.'s yards 6th & Channel. 

1100-1200 (300 Irwin to 200 Hubbell). 
1300- 1399 (200 South to 16th & Minnesota) . 

SIXTH AVENUEz bet. 5th & 7th avs. , from Presidio (8.) 
to Serpentine Roaa. 
1-100 (Presidio to 600 L ake) Eddy & Fulton st. ca rs (di­

rect) Cliff motor (1 blk) Central & Clement (2 blka) 
100-200 (600 Lake t o 4400 Calltornla) Eddy &-. Fulton or 

cmr Motor cars (direct). Clement & Central avo (Sutter) 
300-400 (600 Clement to 1700 P oint Lo''Os a v .) Ce ntral avo 

& Clem ent (Sutro) or Eddy & Fulton st. cars (direct) 
500-600 (600 A to 60() B) Eddy & Fulton st. cars (direct). 

Geary st. cars (1 bIk) . 
700-800 (600 C to 3000 Fulton) Eddy & Fulton, McAllister 

or Geary st. cars (dIrect). 
800 -1200 (Fulton to H) Golden Gate Park. 
1200-1300 (600 H to 600 I) 6th (Ferries. Park & Ocean) 
1400-1500 (l00 J to 200 K) 6th (Ferries. Park & Ocean) 

SIXTH AVENUE, SOUTH , bet. 6th &; 7th avs., from 
Water Front (at Dock) (NW.) to Islals Creek. 
1-100 (Dock to Ship) submerged. 
200-300 (A to B south) Hunter's Point. 
400-500 (C to D south) submerged. 
600-700 (E to F south) submerged. 
800 -900 (G to H south) submerged. 
1000-1100 (600 I to 600 J south) Railroad avo cars (6 blka~. 
1200-1300 (500 K to 600 L south) Railroad avo cars (3 blks). 
1400-1500 (500 M to 600 N south) Railroad avo cars (1 blk). 
1600-1700 (600 P to 600 Q south) RaIlroad avo cars (2 blka). 
1800-1900 (400 R to 300 S south) Railroad avo cars (4 bIke) . 

80M ERSET, bet . Goettingen & Holyoke, from Bllver 
av. (SE.) to San Bruno avo (Unlver"lty Mound). 
1-100 (Sliver avo to SIlliman) San Bruno cars (4 blks) . 
200-300 (Felton to Burrows) San Bruno cars (4 bIke). 
400-500 (Bacon to Wayland) San Bruno cars (4 bIks) . 
600-700 (Woolsey to Dwight) Ban Bruno cars (4 blks). 
800-900 (Olmstead to Mansell) Ban Bruno cars (6 blks) . 
1000-1100 (Ordway to Ward) Ban Bruno cars (7 bIks). 
1200-1300 (Harkness to Wilde) San Bruno cars (9 blks). 
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